
MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

White Peter Pan with Navy
Piping and Mobile Christian

Logo on Left Collar

$18.503 - 16

Girls, Grade K3-K5

3424 Pull-Up Skort 
with Elastic Back,

Plaid 147

$37.504 - 6X

All Elastic Shorts,
Plaid 147

All Elastic Pants,
Plaid 147

3 - 7 $21.50
6H - 10H $24.50

3 - 7 $25.50
6H - 10H $28.50

Navy or Grey Polo with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Left Chest

Youth $19.50
Adult $22.50

$48.50

White Velcro
Tennis Shoe

178 Tunic Jumper,
Plaid 147

$44.50
$47.50

4 - 16
Half Sizes

White Ankle Sock with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Outside Ankles

3-Pack           $15.95

$9.50 / 3-Pack

White Ankle
or Crew Sock

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off

K4 - K5 Only

Grey polo required on Mondays

K3 - K5 Only



MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

Boys, Grade K3-K5

All Elastic Shorts,
Plaid 147

All Elastic Pants,
Plaid 147

3 - 7 $21.50
6H - 10H $24.50

3 - 7 $25.50
6H - 10H $28.50

Navy or Grey Polo with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Left Chest

Youth $19.50
Adult $22.50

$48.50

White Velcro
Tennis Shoe

White Ankle Sock with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Outside Ankles

3-Pack           $15.95

$9.50 / 3-Pack

White Ankle
or Crew Sock

Grey polo required on Mondays

Shop April 30 - May 5
and Receive 10% Off

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off



MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

White Peter Pan with Navy
Piping and Mobile Christian

Logo on Left Collar

$18.503 - 16

Girls, Grade 1 - 5

907 Skort,
Plaid 147

$42.504 - 16

Navy or Grey Female Polo 
with Mobile Christian Logo 

on Left Chest

Youth $19.50
Adult $22.50

$38.50

Navy & White
Saddle Tennis Shoe

178 Tunic Jumper,
Plaid 147

$44.50
$47.50

4 - 16
Half Sizes

White Ankle Sock with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Outside Ankles

3-Pack           $15.95

$9.50 / 3-Pack

White Ankle
or Crew Sock

$44.50Half Sizes

Plaid 147 Pants

4 - 6X        

7 - 16      
Half/Jr. 

$29.50

$32.50
$37.50

If the saddle tennis shoe is too small, 
student may wear the Navy Saddle with White Laces.

Skorts and jumpers may be no shorter than 4” from the
 floor in the front and back when kneeling. 

Peter pan and jumper must be worn on Mondays.

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off



4 - 16 $19.50
Adult $22.50

MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

White Oxford with 
Mobile Christian

Logo on Left Chest

Girls, Grade 6 - 12

907 Skort,
Plaid 147

$42.504 - 16

Navy or White Female Polo 
with Mobile Christian Logo 

on Left Chest

Youth $19.50
Adult $22.50

Youth     $58.50

Navy Saddle Shoe
with White Laces 
(Cheer or Classic)

134 Kick Pleat Skirt,
Plaid 147

$35.50
$37.50

4 - 16
Half Sizes

White Ankle Sock with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Outside Ankles

3-Pack           $15.95$9.50 / 3-Pack

White Ankle
or Crew Sock

$44.50Half Sizes

Plaid 147 Pants

4 - 6X        

7 - 16      
Half/Jr. 

$29.50

$32.50
$37.50

Skorts and jumpers may be no shorter than 4” from the
 floor in the front and back when kneeling. Purchase skirts longer to allow for growth.

Oxford, skirt/skort, and blazer must be worn on Mondays.

Adult      $63.50

Navy Blazer with 
Mobile Christian  

Emblem on Left Chest
(No emblem holder allowed)

Cheer

Youth     $79.50
Adult      $84.50

Classic

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off

Youth
Adult
Emblem 

$76.50
$86.50
$6.00

Sew on Emblem $3.00
Emblem free with purchase of blazer



Plaid 147 Shorts

8 - 16 $25.50
Husky / Prep $30.50

4 - 7 $23.50

Black Leather
Lace-Up

Youth       $54.50
Adult        $62.50

MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
Boys, Grade 1 - 5

$9.50 / 3-Pack

Black or Navy
Crew Sock

Pants must be worn on Mondays.

Navy or Grey Polo with 
Mobile Christian Logo 

on Left Chest

Youth $19.50
Adult $22.50

Grey polo required on Mondays

Black Belt,
Plain or Braided

Plain $11.50
Braided $14.50

Plaid 147 Pants

Men

8 - 16
Husky / Prep

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off

$32.50
$37.50
$39.50



Plaid 147 Pants

Men

8 - 16 $32.50
Husky / Prep $37.50

$39.50

Black Loafer

Youth       $56.50
Adult        $98.50

Navy & Gold 
Striped Self Tie

$14.50

4 - 20 $19.50
Adult $22.50

MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

White Oxford with 
Mobile Christian

Logo on Left Chest

Boys, Grade 6 - 12

Navy or White Polo 
with Mobile Christian 
Logo on Left Chest

Youth Pique $19.50
Adult Pique $22.50

Oxford, pants, tie, and blazer must be worn on Mondays.

Navy Blazer with 
Mobile Christian 

Emblem on Left Chest
(No emblem holder allowed)

Black Leather
Lace-Up

Youth       $54.50
Adult        $62.50$9.50 / 3-Pack

Black or Navy Crew Sock

Black Belt,
Plain or Braided

Plain $11.50
Braided $14.50

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off

Youth Perf $21.50
Adult Perf $24.50

Youth
Adult
Emblem 

$76.50
$86.50
$6.00

Sew on Emblem $3.00
Emblem free with purchase of blazer



MOBILE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

Navy Sweatshirt with 
Mobile Christian
 Logo on Chest

Youth $16.50
Adult $18.50

Navy Fleece with 
Mobile Christian 

Logo on Left Chest

Youth $40.50
Adult $44.50

OUTERWEAR

Navy Hoodie with
Mobile Christian
 Logo on Chest

$32.50Adult
Youth $29.50

$44.50Adult
Youth $40.50

Navy Soft-Shell 317 Jacket
with Mobile Christian 
Logo on Left Chest

Navy Rugger with 
Mobile Christian 

Logo on Left Chest

$45.50Adult
Youth $42.50

Shop In-Store or Online
May 16 - 22

and Receive 10% Off


